FRABA INTACTON
1800 East State Street, Hamilton, NJ 08609, USA
Phone +1-609-750-8705, Fax +1-609-750-8703
www.fraba.com , info@fraba.com
OPTICAL LENGTH AND VELOCITY SENSOR
OPTIPACT
Main features
- Contact-free optical measurement principle

OPTIPACT
Models / Ordering Description
Bezeichnung Type Key
Optipact OPT- _ 1  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _  _ _  1 2 - _ _ _ - A 0 00
F
S
Model
M
Generation  1
F: -1..+1 m/s N 0 0 1 0 0 1
S: -4..+4 m/s N 0 0 4 0 0 4
Velocity Range
M: -2.5..+2.5 m/s N 0 0 2 0 0 2
F: 15.5 mm 0 0 1
S: 40 mm 0 0 4
Working Distance (*)
M: 180 mm 0 1 8
F: 10% 1 0
S: 10% 1 0
Distance Deviation
M: 3% 0 3
Image sensor Internal Identifier 1
Measurement axis 2 Orthogonal Axes 2
RS422 Compatible 1 0
Push-Pull (Output Level = +Ub) 2 0
Incremental
Interface
TTL 3 0
P
Connection Type Connector P
10 – 30 V 1    Supply Voltage
5 V 2
Housing Aluminium A
Version  0
Options without 00
(*)   Other working distances on request.
Standard-Version = bold
Page 17 E Info OPT F1/S1/M1 Version 6.0
      11/2008
OPTICAL LENGTH AND VELOCITY SENSOR
OPTIPACT
Accessories and Documentation
Description Article number
M12-male connector with 10 m cable and open end, IP 65 10005015
M12-female connector with 10 m cable and open and, IP 65 10005016
Configuration software (GUI) for OPTIPACT and COVIDIS (*) -
OPTIPACT Manual, English (*) -
These accessories are not part of the standard delivery and have to be ordered separately.
(*) Visit our homepage www.intacton.com. All files can be downloaded free of charge from our